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Holiday Schedule
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OPEN SKATING:
• Sunday, Dec. 22: 3:15-5:30 p.m.
• Monday, Dec. 23: Noon-2 p.m.; 3:30-
5 p.m.

Christmas Eve, Dec. 24: CLOSED 
Christmas Day, Dec. 25: CLOSED 

• Thursday, Dec. 26: Noon-2 p.m.
and 3:30-4:45 p.m.
• Friday, Dec. 27, Noon-2p.m.
and WICKED THEME 7-8:45 p.m. 
• Saturday, Dec. 28: 2:45-4:30 p.m.
and  7:15-8:30 p.m.
• Sunday, Dec. 29: 3:15-5:30 p.m.
• Monday, Dec. 30: Noon-2 p.m.
and 3:30-5 p.m.

• New Years Eve, Tuesday, Dec. 31: 
Noon-2 p.m. and 4:45-6:15 p.m.
 
New Years Day, Jan. 1: CLOSED 

• Thursday, Jan. 2: Noon-2 p.m. 
and 3:30-4:45 p.m. 
• Friday, Jan. 3: Noon-2 p.m. 
and DISCO THEME 7-8:45 p.m. 
• Saturday, Jan. 4: 2:45-4:30 p.m. 
and 7:15-8:30 p.m.

PUBLIC HOCKEY:
• Sunday, Dec. 22: 9-10 a.m. Sticks & Pucks
• Monday, Dec. 23: 10-11 a.m. Sticks & 
Pucks; 5:15-6:15 p.m. Drop-in hockey all 
ages); 9-10 p.m. Drop-in hockey 18+ 

Christmas Eve, Dec. 24: CLOSED 
Christmas Day, Dec. 25: CLOSED 

• Thursday, Dec. 26: 10-11 a.m. Sticks & 
Pucks, 9-10 p.m. Drop-in hockey 18+ 
• Friday, Dec. 27: 10-11 a.m. Drop-in hockey 
all ages; 3:30-5 p.m. Sticks & Pucks
• Saturday, Dec. 28: 1:30-2:30 p.m. Sticks & 
Pucks
• Sunday, Dec. 29: 9-10 a.m. Sticks & Pucks
• Monday, Dec. 30: 10-11 a.m. Sticks & 
Pucks; 9-10 p.m. Drop-in hockey 18+
 
• New Years Eve, Tuesday, Dec. 31: 10-11 
a.m. Drop-in Hockey all ages; 3:30-4:30 
p.m. Sticks & Pucks (*No Women’s drop-in 
today)

New Years Day, Jan. 1: CLOSED

• Thursday, Jan. 2: 10-11 a.m. Sticks & Pucks; 
9-10 p.m. Drop-in hockey 18+ 
• Friday, Jan. 3: 10-11 a.m. Drop-in hockey 
all ages; 3:30-5 p.m. Sticks & Pucks 
• Saturday, Jan. 4: 1:30-2:30 p.m. Sticks & 
Pucks
• Sunday, Jan. 5: 9-10 a.m. Sticks & Pucks


